

à

SLP(C)No. 3338-3339 OF 2003  
ITEM No.27

Court No. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3338-3339/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2002 in DBCMA 2556/02 and  
2557/2002 in DB CWP 4869/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT  
JAIPUR)

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.  
( With prayer for interim relief )  
(Office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG  
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

.SP2

List along with SLP(C)....D 7770/2003.  
Adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Asha Joshi ]  
Court Master