

SLP(C)No. 24287 OF 2002  
ITEM No.32

Court No.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24287/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2002 in DBCWP 4869/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BALAJI DISTILLERIES & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy,Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks for final disposal, along with C.A.Nos.4066-67/2003.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER