

\216

C.A.No. 4066-4067 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1-2 in Civil Appeal No.4066-4067/2003

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for early hearing and Office Report )

With

I.A. NO. 4 in C.A.No.4069/2003 (For early hearing and office report)

I.A. NO. 1 in C.A.No.9108/2003(For Early hearing and officer report

Date : 12/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Mody, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For applicantsMr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S.S. Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. Karitha, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications alongwith the record of the appeals for directions after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master