

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4066-4067 OF 2003

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

With I.A. No.4 in Civil Appeal No.4069 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.9108 of 2003

(For early hearing and office report)

[For Directions]

[Along with the record of the Appeals]

Date: 20/03/2006 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. S. Sadasiva Reddy, Adv.

Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeals for hearing during the summer vacation, in

case such a Bench is constituted.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

A.R. -cum-P.S.

Court Master