

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C
IVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4066-4067 OF 2003

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4069 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9108 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 28/06/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr.M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG

Mr.Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

Mr. P. P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Bikshapathy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dashmet Singh Chadha, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are heard at length.

List the matters on 19.07.2006 as part-heard.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master