

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4066-4067 OF 2003

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Civil Appeal NO. 9108 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4609/2003

Date: 09/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr Veeranjanyulu K.L.N.V., Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The respondents, who have not filed objection so far, are granted two

weeks' time more, as prayed for, to file objection.

List again on 26.4.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj