

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4066-4067 OF 2003

C.A.G. OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Award and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4069 of 2003
(With award and office report)Civil Appeal NO. 9108 of 2003
(With Award and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Appellant(s) Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.State of Rajasthan Mr. Soli J Sorabji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,AdvFor Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S.S. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. S Ravi, Adv.
Ms. S Usha Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe Registry is directed to place the matters for hearing in
the month of February, 2008 on a non-miscellaneous day.Liberty granted to the parties to file additional documents
within four weeks.[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master